ug 19 16 10:51a	Superbiz.com		1561242	2818 p.1		
	m	Horison Days the Divison of cor Frectrone Filter	ont Stranger	GA		
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.					
	(((H16000206057 3)))					
		H160002060573	Авс.			
		hit the REFRESH/RELOA age. Doing so will generate		ser from this		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383					
	From: Account Name : SUFERBIZ.COM, INC. Account Number : I2007000016C Phone : (800)494-3124 Fax Number : (305)675-2811					
PH 12: 50		address for this busin t mailings. Enter only s:				
2016 AUG 19	LLAHASE	Foreign Limited Liability Company 7 Locks LLC				
	E C	ertificate of Status	0	I9 NRY OF S SSEE, FL		
		ertified Copy	0	AH H: 08 - STATE FLORIDA		
•	i 1-	age Count	03	RID/		
	Ē	stimated Charge	\$125.00	00		
		t				

ı.

a 1

8/22/1625

9 16 10:51a	Superbiz.com	15612422818	p.2
APPLICATIO	N BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA		ACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE	NTH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWI	NG IS SUBMITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN	I LIMITED LIÅBILT
	NSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
L. 7LOCKS	LLC	71-16000201	10573
(Nai	ne of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	Ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailab	e, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida. The alternate name must in	iciude "Limited
Liability Company,	""L.L.C," or "LLC.")		
2. DELAWAR	E 3. APP ar the law offwhich foreign limited liability	LIED FOR	
company is org		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p	rior to registration.)	
56770 [ND]	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det AN CREEK DRIVE UNIT 10-0	emine penalty liability)	
MIAMI BH	EACH, FLORIDA 33141		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
66770 INDI.	AN CREEK DRIVE UNIT 10-0		
MIAMI BE	EACH, FLORIDA 33141		
•••	(Mailing Address)	······································	
7. Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	
Name:	SUPERBIZ REGISTERED AGENT, INC.	-	
	2761 VISTA PARKWAY, STE E4		
Office A			س م
	WEST PALM BEACH	, Florida 33411 [P	(m) o -
designated in this to complywith the		for the above stated limited llability comp red agent and agree to act in this capacity	ly.: I further agree
	- Charyy	dim	
	(Registered agent's/signa		
-	e or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have a	- 5	- ° 00
	A SUARDI, 6770 INDIAN CREEK DRIVE UNIT 10-0		-
AMBR: SARA R	BURLE, 6770 INDIAN CREEK DRIVE UNIT 10-0, M	IIAMI BEACH, FL 3314i	-
			-
 Attached is a co 	rificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly auth the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a l ust be submitted)	nenticated by the official having custody of foreign language, a translation of the certi	of records in the ficate under oath
urisdiction under		11/13	
urisdiction under	internet internet	HE.	
urisdiction under of the translator m	Signature of an authorized y		
urisdiction under of the translator m This document is e	c: executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flor ument to the Department of State constitutes a third degre	rida Statutes. I am aware that any false info	ormation
urisdiction under of the translator m This document is e	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Flor ument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree DAVID KAHN, ESQ	rida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false infe e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	brmation
urisdiction under of the translator m This document is e	c: executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flor ument to the Department of State constitutes a third degre	rida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false infe e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	

Aug 19 16 10:51a

4.16000206057·3 Delaware Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "7 LOCKS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "7 LOCKS LLC" WAS

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES

ົດ AUG 19 AN 11:08 FILE



Authentication: 202857091 Date: 08-19-16

6119392 8300 j SR# 20165438464

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

H-16000206057-3